сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
МОДУЛИ ДЛЯ ПЕРЕДАЧИ ДАННЫХ
 Технические характеристики
HPCD3.C100
Аɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Аɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Аɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18
ȼɨɥɝɨɝɪɚɞ (844)278-03-48
ȼɨɥɨɝɞɚ (8172)26-41-59
ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48
Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
Ʉɢɪɨɜ (8332)68-02-04
Ʉɨɥɨɦɧɚ (4966)23-41-49
Ʉɨɫɬɪɨɦɚ (4942)77-07-48
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɞɚɪ (861)203-40-90
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɹɪɫɤ (391)204-63-61
Ʉɭɪɝɚɧ (3522)50-90-47
Ʉɭɪɫɤ (4712)77-13-04
Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81
Ɇɚɝɧɢɬɨɝɨɪɫɤ (3519)55-03-13
Ɇɨɫɤɜɚ (495)268-04-70
Ɇɭɪɦɚɧɫɤ (8152)59-64-93
ɇɚɛɟɪɟɠɧɵɟ ɑɟɥɧɵ (8552)20-53-41
ɇɢɠɧɢɣ ɇɨɜɝɨɪɨɞ (831)429-08-12
ɇɨɜɨɤɭɡɧɟɰɤ (3843)20-46-81
ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73
Нɨɹɛɪɶɫɤ(3496)41-32-12
Ɉɦɫɤ (3812)21-46-40
Ɉɪɟɥ (4862)44-53-42
Ɉɪɟɧɛɭɪɝ (3532)37-68-04
ɉɟɧɡɚ (8412)22-31-16
ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47
ɉɟɬɪɨɡɚɜɨɞɫɤ (8142)55-98-37
ɉɫɤɨɜ (8112)59-10-37
Ɋɨɫɬɨɜ�ɧɚ�Ⱦɨɧɭ (863)308-18-15
Ɋɹɡɚɧɶ (4912)46-61-64
ɋɚɦɚɪɚ (846)206-03-16
ɋɚɧɤɬ�ɉɟɬɟɪɛɭɪɝ �812)309-46-40
ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24
ɋɚɪɚɬɨɜ (845)249-38-78
ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35
ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97
Ɍɜɟɪɶ (4822)63-31-35
Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18
ɍɥɚɧ�ɍɞɷ (3012)59-97-51
ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59
ɍɮɚ (347)229-48-12
ɏɚɛɚɪɨɜɫɤ (4212)92-98-04
ɑɟɛɨɤɫɚɪɵ (8352)28-53-07
ɑɟɥɹɛɢɧɫɤ (351)202-03-61
ɑɟɪɟɩɨɜɟɰ (8202)49-02-64
ɑɢɬɚ (3022)38-34-83
əɤɭɬɫɤ (4112)23-90-97
əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93
Ɋɨɫɫɢɹ  +7(495)268-04-70 Ʉɚɡɚɯɫɬɚɧ  +7(7172)727-132 Ʉɢɪɝɢɡɢɹ  +996(312)96-26-47
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
HPCD3.C100
PowerUser
D /D
Eth 1Run/Halt
USB
O C
Int0 Int1 WD WD +24V GND
B A
X2
HPCD3.M6893
PCD7FxxxS
micro micro SDSD
SlotSlot A A
Eth 2.2
Eth 2.1
Port 3
X0
X1
O
C
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
H
L
CAN
W
3
8
0
W
3
8
0
W
3
4
0
HPCD3.C200
W
3
0
5
W
3
8
0
W
4
0
0
W
6
0
5
HPCD3.C100
E
1
1
0
E
1
1
0
E
1
1
0
E
1
1
0
HPCD3.C100
E
1
1
0
E
1
1
0
E
1
1
0
E
1
1
0
HPCD3.C200
A
2
0
0
A
4
0
0
A
4
0
0
A
4
0
0
HPCD3.C100
Data Sheet
Description
The HPCD3.M6893 controllers can be expanded with
HPCD3.Cxxx components, making additional module sockets
available. On the HPCD3.M6893, up to 15 HPCD3.Cxxx
module holders can be attached. This allows the user to
attach a maximum of 64 I/O modules, or 1023 digital inputs/
outputs.
HPCD3.C100
Extension module holder
for 4 I/O modules
Example calculation for the current consumption of the internal +5V and +V (24V) bus of the I/O modules
HPCD3.M6893
CPU incl.
4 I/O slots
HPCD3.C200
I/O module holder 4 slots
Extension plug
PCD3.K010
HPCD3.C100
I/O module holder 4 slots
HPCD3.C100
I/O module holder 4 slots
HPCD3.C200
I/O module holder 4 slots
Ex
te
ns
io
n
ca
bl
e
PC
D
3.
K1
06
/K
11
6
Extension plug
PCD3.K010
All standard I/O modules can be used in
the expansion module holders.
Communication modules or other intelligent
modules can only be used in the slots of
the Basic CPU.
4 slots for I/O modules
Expansion connection
for I/O module holder
Ground
connection
LED indicator
for internal 5 V
supply voltage
Terminal for
CPU or I/O
module holder
Ground con-
nection for I/O
modules
I/O bus for stand-
ard modules
Device design
130 28.5
63.8
125.8
139
67.3
10
0.
5
35
32
.8
32
.7




Planning data
f Step files (3D)
f BIM objects
The data can be downloaded with the following link:
Technical data
Number of module slots 4
Description 4 I/O modules
Internal current consumption
(from +5 V bus)
10 mA
Internal current consumption
(from V+ bus)
---
Connections of the HPCD3.C100
HPCD3.C100
Bus connection to
module carrier
EarthLED
power ok
Bus connection from CPU or
module carrier
Dimension Drawing
HPCD3.C100
Easy assembly of the module
holders on DIN rail (1 × 35 mm)
  Press lower part of housing onto
mounting rail
  Push up against the spring force up
to the stop
  Hook in over the upper edge of the
mounting rail and yield to the spring
force
  For safety, push the housing into the
mounting rail from top to bottom
Check if the device is securly fixed.
Dismounting from DIN rail
To remove the housing, push upwards
and pull out.
The following aspects should be
considered when planning HPCD3
applications:
• In keeping with lean automation, it is recommended to
leave the first slot in the CPU basic module free for any
subsequent expansions. This slot can accommodate
simple I/O modules but also communication modules.
• The total length of the I/O bus is limited by technical
factors; the shorter, the better.
HPCD3 I/O modules are not hot-plug
capable:
• Carefully insert and remove the I/O modules after
switching off the power supply (24V).
The HPCD3.C200 is used to extend
the I/O bus or for the internal power
supply +5V and +V (24V) to a module
segment.
Please note the following rules:
• Mandatory:  Insert a HPCD3.C200 after the
HPCD3.M6893 and after each cable
(at the start of a row).
• Do not use more than six HPCD3.C200 in a single
configuration, or the time delay will exceed the I/O access
time.
Use a maximum of five PCD3.K106/K116 cables.
• If an application is mounted in a single row (max.
15 module holders), then after five HPCD3.C100
a HPCD3.C200 must be used to amplify the bus
signal (unless the configuration ends with  the fifth
HPCD3.C100).
• If the application is mounted in multiple rows, the
restricted length of cable means that only three module
holders (1× HPCD3.C200 and 2× HPCD3.C100) may be
mounted in one row.
I/O modules and I/O terminal blocks may only be plugged in and removed when the Control Edge PCD and the
external +24 V are disconnected from the power supply.
Insertion of I/O modules
Clips
Additional
safeguard
with screw
Guideway
Over 40 modules available with different
functionalities
Types
f PCD3.Axxx Digital output modules
f PCD3.Exxx  Digital input modules
f PCD3.Fxxx Communication modules
f PCD3.Wxxx Analogue input/output modules
 Simple exchange of I/O modules
Label holder
PCD3.C100
51-52-03-50 Rev.2.1 – Data Sheet – HPCD3.C100
Ordering information
Type Short description Description Weight
HPCD3.C100 PCD3.C100 for 4 modules Extension module holder for 4 I/O modules 420 g
The calculation example shows that internal capacity is maintained in the CPU basic
module HPCD3.M6895 and the holder module HPCD3.C200. The CPU basic module
has a sufficient reserve to receive an additional communication module in the empty
slot 0. The holder module HPCD3.C200 also has sufficient reserves to connect an
additional HPCD3.C100 holder module. The power consumption of the internal +5V
and +V (24 V) bus for the I/O modules can be calculated in the Control Edge PCD
IO-Calculator Excel sheet.
Consumption C200 + C100
Module Internal 5V  Internal +V (24V)
A200 15 mA
A810 40 mA
A810 40 mA
A860 18 mA
Total C200 113 mA
A460 10 mA
A460 10 mA
A460 10 mA
W380 25 mA 25 mA
Total C100 55 mA 25 mA
Total C200 168 mA 25 mA
Capacity HPCD3.M6893 HPCD3.C200
Internal 5V 600 mA 1500 mA
Internal +V (24V) 100 mA 200 mA
Consumption M6893 + C200 + C100
Module Internal 5V  Internal +V (24V)
Not used
W380 25 mA 25 mA
W380 25 mA 25 mA
W340 8 mA 20 mA
Total M6893 58 mA 70 mA
W340 8 mA 20 mA
W340 8 mA 20 mA
W610 110 mA 0 mA
E160 10 mA
Total C200 136 mA 40 mA
E160 10 mA
E160 10 mA
E160 10 mA
E160 10 mA
Total C100 40 mA 0
Total C200 176 mA 40 mA
Accessories
Type Short description Description Weight
32347605-001 Slot cover Slot cover for unused HPCD3 I/O slots 8 g
PCD3.K010 Connection plug Connection plug HPCD3.M/T/C to HPCD3.Cx00 40 g
PCD3.K106 Extension cable 0.7 m Extension cable for HPCD3.M/T/C to HPCD3.Cx00 (length 0.7 m) 140 g
PCD3.K116 Extension cable 1.2 m Extension cable for HPCD3.M/T/C to HPCD3.Cx00 (length 1.2 m) 180 g
Connecting plug
PCD3.K010
Extension cable 0.7 / 1.2 m
PCD3.K106 / PCD3.K116
Slot cover
32347605-001
сайт: www.honeywell.nt-rt.ru || эл. почта: hwn@nt-rt.ru
Аɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Аɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Аɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52
ȼɥɚɞɢɜɨɫɬɨɤ (423)249-28-31
ȼɥɚɞɢɤɚɜɤɚɡ (8672)28-90-48
ȼɥɚɞɢɦɢɪ (4922)49-43-18
ȼɨɥɝɨɝɪɚɞ (844)278-03-48
ȼɨɥɨɝɞɚ (8172)26-41-59
ȼɨɪɨɧɟɠ (473)204-51-73
ȿɤɚɬɟɪɢɧɛɭɪɝ (343)384-55-89
ɂɜɚɧɨɜɨ (4932)77-34-06
ɂɠɟɜɫɤ (3412)26-03-58
ɂɪɤɭɬɫɤ (395)279-98-46
Ʉɚɡɚɧɶ (843)206-01-48
Ʉɚɥɢɧɢɧɝɪɚɞ (4012)72-03-81
Ʉɚɥɭɝɚ (4842)92-23-67
Ʉɟɦɟɪɨɜɨ (3842)65-04-62
Ʉɢɪɨɜ (8332)68-02-04
Ʉɨɥɨɦɧɚ (4966)23-41-49
Ʉɨɫɬɪɨɦɚ (4942)77-07-48
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɞɚɪ (861)203-40-90
Ʉɪɚɫɧɨɹɪɫɤ (391)204-63-61
Ʉɭɪɝɚɧ (3522)50-90-47
Ʉɭɪɫɤ (4712)77-13-04
Ʌɢɩɟɰɤ (4742)52-20-81
Ɇɚɝɧɢɬɨɝɨɪɫɤ (3519)55-03-13
Ɇɨɫɤɜɚ (495)268-04-70
Ɇɭɪɦɚɧɫɤ (8152)59-64-93
ɇɚɛɟɪɟɠɧɵɟ ɑɟɥɧɵ (8552)20-53-41
ɇɢɠɧɢɣ ɇɨɜɝɨɪɨɞ (831)429-08-12
ɇɨɜɨɤɭɡɧɟɰɤ (3843)20-46-81
ɇɨɜɨɫɢɛɢɪɫɤ (383)227-86-73
Нɨɹɛɪɶɫɤ(3496)41-32-12
Ɉɦɫɤ (3812)21-46-40
Ɉɪɟɥ (4862)44-53-42
Ɉɪɟɧɛɭɪɝ (3532)37-68-04
ɉɟɧɡɚ (8412)22-31-16
ɉɟɪɦɶ (342)205-81-47
ɉɟɬɪɨɡɚɜɨɞɫɤ (8142)55-98-37
ɉɫɤɨɜ (8112)59-10-37
Ɋɨɫɬɨɜ�ɧɚ�Ⱦɨɧɭ (863)308-18-15
Ɋɹɡɚɧɶ (4912)46-61-64
ɋɚɦɚɪɚ (846)206-03-16
ɋɚɧɤɬ�ɉɟɬɟɪɛɭɪɝ �812)309-46-40
ɋɚɪɚɧɫɤ (8342)22-96-24
ɋɚɪɚɬɨɜ (845)249-38-78
ɋɟɜɚɫɬɨɩɨɥɶ (8692)22-31-93
ɋɢɦɮɟɪɨɩɨɥɶ (3652)67-13-56
ɋɦɨɥɟɧɫɤ (4812)29-41-54
ɋɨɱɢ (862)225-72-31
ɋɬɚɜɪɨɩɨɥɶ (8652)20-65-13
ɋɭɪɝɭɬ (3462)77-98-35
ɋɵɤɬɵɜɤɚɪ (8212)25-95-17
Ɍɚɦɛɨɜ (4752)50-40-97
Ɍɜɟɪɶ (4822)63-31-35
Ɍɨɥɶɹɬɬɢ (8482)63-91-07
Ɍɨɦɫɤ (3822)98-41-53
Ɍɭɥɚ (4872)33-79-87
Ɍɸɦɟɧɶ (3452)66-21-18
ɍɥɚɧ�ɍɞɷ (3012)59-97-51
ɍɥɶɹɧɨɜɫɤ (8422)24-23-59
ɍɮɚ (347)229-48-12
ɏɚɛɚɪɨɜɫɤ (4212)92-98-04
ɑɟɛɨɤɫɚɪɵ (8352)28-53-07
ɑɟɥɹɛɢɧɫɤ (351)202-03-61
ɑɟɪɟɩɨɜɟɰ (8202)49-02-64
ɑɢɬɚ (3022)38-34-83
əɤɭɬɫɤ (4112)23-90-97
əɪɨɫɥɚɜɥɶ (4852)69-52-93
Ɋɨɫɫɢɹ  +7(495)268-04-70 Ʉɚɡɚɯɫɬɚɧ  +7(7172)727-132 Ʉɢɪɝɢɡɢɹ  +996(312)96-26-47
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: